COCKTAILS

Peach Spritz 80

Lillet Blanc, Prosecco, Peach Juice, Mint, Soda
A delightful seasonal refresher

Limoncello Spritz 85

Homemade Grey Goose Limoncello, St-Germain,
Prosecco Lime, Grenadine

An Italian classic with a touch of French elderflower

Pomegranate Spritz 80

Aperol, Prosecco, Pomegranate, Soda
A bold burst of flavour, crafted to perfection

AR

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks cn cur menus
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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Mango-Chili Margarita 70

Tequila Blanco, Homemade Spicy Mango Purée
Lime, Agave Spice & Salt Rim
Qur version of a Spicy Margarita

Provencal Negroni 75

Rosemary Infused Tanqueray, Campari,
Mancino Rosso, Créme de Cassis
A refreshing twist to the classic Negroni

Berry Highball 80

Tanqueray, Créme de Cassis, Cranberry Juice
Lime, Berries

Crisp and light, crafted to elevate

any moment of your day

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks cn cur menus
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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Espresso Sidecar

Kumaquat Sour 80

Rum, Kumquat, Orange Juice, Lemon

Playful and enchanting, a sour cocktail artfully
infused with delicate notes of kumaquat

920

Hennessy V.S., Cointreau, Espresso
A classic Sidecar reimagined with a touch of coffee

Passion Fruit Punch 85

Maker’s Mark, Passod, Prosecco, Passion Fruit
Pineapple Juice, Lemon
A tropical Whiskey cocktail

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks cn cur menus
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax




SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

>

Passion Fruit Sour 60 Garden Spritz 45
Passion Fruit, Orange Juice Elderflower, Basil, Yellow Bell
Cranberry Juice, Lime Foam Pepper, Lemon Juice, Soda

|
0% Negroni 55 0% Peach Bellini 75
Sea Arch, Lyre’s Italian Spritz French Bloom ‘Le Blanc’ Peach
Lyre’s Italian Orange, Mix
Lavender

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks cn cur menus
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax




N

CELLAR SECRETS

WHITE WINE 0.75L
Savatiano, Domaine Papagiannakos | Attika, Greece 590
Viognier, Yarden | Golan Heights, Israel (Kosher) 445
Albarifio, Pazo das Bruxas, Familia Torres | Rias Baixas, Spain 400
Riesling ‘Terrassen’, Markus Huber | Traisental, Austria 400
Pomino Bianco, Castello Pomino | Tuscany, Italy 650
RED WINE

‘Le Difese’, Tenuta San Guido | Tuscany, ltaly 620
Vacqueyras, Famille Perrin | Rhéne Valley, France 650

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks cn cur menus
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO
Prosecco DOC, Fantinel, Extra Dry | Veneto, Italy
Louis Roederer ‘Collection 245, Brut NV

Louis Roederer, Brut Rosé 2017

0% ABV Sparkling Selection

French Bloom Le Blanc, Sparkling Wine

WHITE WINE

Altano Branco, Symington | Douro, Portugal

Picpoul de Pinet, Gérard Bertrand | Languedoc, France
Vermentino ‘Calasole’, Rocca di Montemassi | Tuscany, Italy
Gavi del Comune di Gavi, Villa Sparina | Piedmont, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay | Malborough, New Zealand

ROSE WINE

Roseblood, Chateau Estoublon | Provence, France

Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans | Provence, France

RED WINE

Valpolicella, Zonin | Veneto, Italy
Malbec ‘DOC’, Bodega Norton | Mendoza, Argentina
Rioja ‘La Pisadas’, La Carbonera | Rioja, Spain

Chianti Classico, Castello di Albola | Tuscany, lItaly

125ml
70

150ml
65

85

90
130
150

150ml
90
120

150ml
65

80

85
120

125ml
90
ns
155

250ml
108
145
150
220
250

250ml
150
200

250ml
105

130
140

200

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks cn cur menus
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

Ruinart, Brut NV

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Brut NV
Laurent Perrier, Brut NV

Louis Roederer ‘Collection 245,” Brut NV
Louis Roederer Cristal, Brut Vintage

Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque, Brut Vintage

ROSE CHAMPAGNE
Ruinart Rosé, Brut NV
Laurent Perrier Rosé, Brut NV

Louis Roederer Rosé, Brut Vintage

PROSECCO

Prosecco DOC, Fantinel, Extra Dry | Veneto, Italy

0% ABV Sparkling Wine

French Bloom Le Blanc | France

1,400
2,200
790
690
4,900
3,900

1,750
1,950
930

535

415

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks cn cur menus
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Refreshing & Mineral
Refreshing expressions of wines to pair beautiful with seafood
and light antipasti. Perfect to enjoy as an Apéritif.

Altano Branco, Symington | Douro, Portugal

Vermentino ‘Calasole’, Rocca di Montemassi | Tuscany, Italy
Pinot Grigio ‘Porer’, Alois Lageder | Alto Adige, Italy

Sancerre, Domaine Tassin | Loire Valley, France

Chablis Ter Cru L’Essence de Climats, Laroche | Burgundy, France

Chablis Grand Cru Bougros, William Févre | Burgundy, France

Fruity & Aromatic

Dry wines with vibrant fruit flavours. Perfect on a warm summer day
matching with Mediterranean cuisine.

Picpoul de Pinet, Gérard Bertrand | Languedoc, France
Gavi del Comune di Gavi, Villa Sparina | Piedmont, Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay | Malborough, New Zealand
Pouilly-Fumé, Ladoucette | Loire Valley, France

Vistamare, Ca’Marcanda, Gaja | Tuscany, ltaly

Full-Bodied & Complex

Rich textured wines with hints of oak ageing. The perfect pairing for
fish or even meat dishes.

Chardonnay ‘Naturae’, Gérard Bertrand | Languedoc, France
Chardonnay ‘Torricella’, Ricasoli | Tuscany, ltaly

Cervaro Della Sala, Tenuta Della Sala Antinori | Umbria, Italy
Chardonnay ‘Rossj Bass’, Gaja | Piedmont Italy

Puligny-Montrachet, Antoine Geoffroy | Burgundy, France

325
450
625
800
925
2,400

425
650
750
1,350
1,600

345
600
1,800
2,500
2,700

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks cn cur menus
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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ROSE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Vibrant, refreshing and crisp Rosé wines offering bright red fruit
flavours to enjoy with a light meal or simply

to relax when watching the sunset

Roseblood, Chateau Estoublon | Provence, France 450
Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans | Provence, France 590
Chéateau de Selle Domaine Ott | Provence, France 210
Minuty Cuvée 281, Chateau Minuty | Provence, France 1,490

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks cn cur menus
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Light & Fruity

Easy drinking & refreshing red wines bursting with bright red fruit
flavours. Perfect for casual sipping or pairing with light Antipasti.

Ask your waiter & try them slightly chilled!

Pé Tinto, Esporado | Alentejo, Portugal
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Louis Latour | Burgundy, France
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay | Marlborough, NZ

Gevrey Chambertin, Louis Latour | Burgundy, France

Medium & Elegant

Perfectly balanced wines for every occasion. Harmonious notes of

red & black fruits to match the wide variety
of Mediterranean flavours.

Merlot ‘Naturalys’, Gérard Bertrand | Languedoc, France
Rioja ‘La Pisadas’, La Carbonera | Rioja, Spain

Domaine Clarence Dillon, Clarendelle Rouge | Bordeaux, France
Chianti Classico, Castello di Albola | Tuscany, Italy

Langhe Nebbiolo, Massolino | Piedmont, Italy

Rioja, Roda Reserva, Bodegas Roda | Rioja, Spain

Full-Bodied & Complex

Rich textured with structured tannins and fantastic complexity.
Great match for red meat and perfect for any red wine lover.

Malbec ‘DOC’, Bodega Norton | Mendoza, Argentina
Cabernet/Merlot, Gamla | Golan Heights, Israel (Kosher)
The Chocolate Block | Swartland, South Africa

‘Promis’, Ca’ Marcanda Gaja | Tuscany, Italy

Brunello di Montalcino, Castel Giocondo, Frescobaldi | Tuscany, Italy

320
600
950
1,700

315
420
550
600
740

1,250

390
495
850
1,250
1,600

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks cn cur menus
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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APERITIF

Aperol | Italy
Campatri | Italy
Pimm’s | England

Pernod | France

VODKA

Grey Goose | France

Grey Goose Altius | France
Ketel One | Netherlands
Beluga Noble | Russia

Beluga Gold | Russia

TEQUILA

El Jimador Blanco | Mexico
Don Julio 1942 | Mexico
Patron Silver | Mexico
Patron Reposado | Mexico

Patréon Afejo | Mexico

SPIRITS

30ml
55
55
45
45

30ml
90
170
60
95
185

30ml
60
315
85
95
105

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks cn cur menus
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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GIN 30ml
Portofino Gin | Italy 85
Tanqueray | England 60
Roku | Japan 85
Gin Mare | Spain 75
Hendrick’s | Scotland 85
Monkey 47 | Germany 100
RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca | Cuba 60
Takamaka Coconut | Seychelles 60
Sailor Jerry Spiced | U.S. Virgin Islands 55
Havana 7 Years | Cuba 70
Zacapa Centenario Solera 23 Afios | Guatemala IS
COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.0.P. | France 90
Remy Martin X.O. | France 250
Hennessy X.O. | France 250
LIQUEUR 30ml
Homemade Limoncello 60
Bailey’s Irish Cream | Ireland 55
Jagermeister | Germany 55
St. Germain | France 65
Fernet Branca | Italy 55

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of

yen information regarding all dishes and drinks on cur menus.
5 Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY
Jack Daniel’s Old Number 7 | USA
Maker’s Mark | USA

Woodford Reserve | USA

Jameson | Ireland

Hibiki Harmony | Japan

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal 18 Years

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

The Macallan Double Cask 12 Years | Highland
The Macallan Double Cask 15 Years | Highland
The Macallan Double Cask 18 Years | Highland
Laphroaig 10 Years | Islay

Bowmore 18 Years | Islay

We shall be delighted to assist you with de
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7%

30ml
70
60
80
60
105

75
80
125

95
165
315

90
135

allergen informaticon regarding all dishes and drinks on cur menus.
6 Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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BEER

Peroni | Italy Pint/Half Pint 65/35
Corona | Mexico 55
Asahi | Japan 55
Majlis, Original Arabian Ale 0.0% | United Arab Emirates 50
Biére des Amis 0.0% | Belgium 50

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks cn cur menus
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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DETOX

Simply Green
Cucumber, Green apple, Kale, Spinach, Ginger, Lemon

The Energizer

Pineapple, Orange, Grapefruit, Carrot, Turmeric, Cayenne pepper

Feel The Beat
Beetroot, Berries, Carrot, Apple, Ginger

FRESH JUICE

Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Watermelon

Mango, Carrot, Green Apple, Pomegranate

HOME-MADE LEMONADE

Peach, Basil, Lemon Juice

Pineapple, Cherry, Lemon Juice

SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Coca Cola Zero, Fanta, Sprite

Fever-Tree Tonic / Soda / Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale

ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free
Red Bull Watermelon

We shall be delighted to assist you wit
All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inc

allergen informaticon regarding all dishes and drinks on cur
% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax

50

50

50

35

40
40

35
35

40
40
40
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HOME-MADE ICED TEA
Raspberry & Rose Iced Tea

Lemon Iced Tea

JING TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Mountain Green
Jasmine Spring Green
Moroccan Mint
Chamomile
Peppermint

Raspberry & Rose

COFFEE
Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Caffé Latte

Hot Chocolate

WATER
Evian Sparkling
Evian Still

Mai Dubai Still

55
55

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

45
50
45
50
50
50

0.33L 0.75L

25 35
25 35
25 35

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks on our menus
All grices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax
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