### **COCKTAILS**



### **Peach Spritz**

80

Lillet Blanc, Prosecco, Peach Juice, Mint, Soda A delightful seasonal refresher

#### **Limoncello Spritz**

85

Homemade Grey Goose Limoncello, St-Germain, Prosecco Lime, Grenadine An Italian classic with a touch of French elderflower





#### **Pomegranate Spritz**

80

Aperol, Prosecco, Pomegranate, Soda A bold burst of flavour, crafted to perfection

### Mango-Chili Margarita

70

Tequila Blanco, Homemade Spicy Mango Purée Lime, Agave Spice & Salt Rim

Our version of a Spicy Margarita





#### Provençal Negroni

75

Rosemary Infused Tanqueray, Campari, Mancino Rosso, Crème de Cassis *A refreshing twist to the classic Negroni* 

### **Berry Highball**

80

Tanqueray, Crème de Cassis, Cranberry Juice Lime, Berries Crisp and light, crafted to elevate any moment of your day





## **Kumquat Sour**

80

Rum, Kumquat, Orange Juice, Lemon Playful and enchanting, a sour cocktail artfully infused with delicate notes of kumquat

### **Espresso Sidecar**

90

Hennessy V.S., Cointreau, Espresso A classic Sidecar reimagined with a touch of coffee





#### **Passion Fruit Punch**

85

Maker's Mark, Passoã, Prosecco, Passion Fruit Pineapple Juice, Lemon *A tropical Whiskey cocktail* 

### SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

60



#### **Passion Fruit Sour**

Passion Fruit, Orange Juice Cranberry Juice, Lime Foam



45

75

### **Garden Spritz**

Elderflower, Basil, Yellow Bell Pepper, Lemon Juice, Soda



## 0% Negroni

Sea Arch, Lyre's Italian Spritz Lyre's Italian Orange, Lavender



#### 0% Peach Bellini

French Bloom 'Le Blanc' Peach Mix

We shall be delighted to assist you with detailed allergen information regarding all dishes and drinks on our menus. All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% Service charge and 5% Value Added Tax.

55

## **CELLAR SECRETS**

WHITE WINE	0.75L
Savatiano, Domaine Papagiannakos   Attika, Greece	590
Viognier, Yarden   Golan Heights, Israel (Kosher)	445
Albariño, Pazo das Bruxas, Familia Torres   Rías Baixas, Spain	400
Riesling 'Terrassen', Markus Huber   Traisental, Austria	400
Pomino Bianco, Castello Pomino   Tuscany, Italy	650
RED WINE	
'Le Difese', Tenuta San Guido   Tuscany, Italy	620
Vacqueyras, Famille Perrin   Rhône Valley, France	650

## BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO		125ml
Prosecco DOC, Fantinel, Extra Dry   Veneto, Italy		90
Louis Roederer 'Collection 245,' Brut NV		115
Louis Roederer, Brut Rosé 2017		155
0% ABV Sparkling Selection	125ml	
French Bloom Le Blanc, Sparkling Wine	70	
WHITE WINE	150ml	250ml
Altano Branco, Symington   Douro, Portugal	65	108
Picpoul de Pinet, Gérard Bertrand   Languedoc, France	85	145
Vermentino 'Calasole', Rocca di Montemassi   Tuscany, Italy	90	150
Gavi del Comune di Gavi, Villa Sparina   Piedmont, Italy	130	220
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay   Malborough, New Zealand	150	250
,		
ROSÉ WINE	150ml	250ml
Roseblood, Château Estoublon   Provence, France	90	150
Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans   Provence, France	120	200
RED WINE	150ml	250ml
Valpolicella, Zonin   Veneto, Italy	65	105
Malbec 'DOC', Bodega Norton   Mendoza, Argentina	80	130
Rioja 'La Pisadas', La Carbonera   Rioja, Spain	85	140
Chianti Classico, Castello di Albola   Tuscany, Italy	120	200

### BY THE BOTTLE

#### **CHAMPAGNE**

Ruinart, Brut NV	1,400
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Brut NV	2,200
Laurent Perrier, Brut NV	790
Louis Roederer 'Collection 245,' Brut NV	690
Louis Roederer Cristal, Brut Vintage	4,900
Perrier-Jouët, Belle Époque, Brut Vintage	3,900

# **ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE**

Ruinart Rosé, Brut NV	1,750
Laurent Perrier Rosé, Brut NV	1,950
Louis Roederer Rosé, Brut Vintage	930

#### **PROSECCO**

Prosecco DOC	, Fantinel, Extra Dry   Veneto, Italy	535
--------------	---------------------------------------	-----

## 0% ABV Sparkling Wine

French Bloom Le Blanc	France	415
-----------------------	--------	-----

### WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

#### **Refreshing & Mineral**

Refreshing expressions of wines to pair beautiful with seafood and light antipasti. Perfect to enjoy as an Apéritif.

Altano Branco, Symington   Douro, Portugal	325
Vermentino 'Calasole', Rocca di Montemassi   Tuscany, Italy	450
Pinot Grigio 'Porer', Alois Lageder   Alto Adige, Italy	625
Sancerre, Domaine Tassin   Loire Valley, France	800
Chablis 1er Cru L'Essence de Climats, Laroche   Burgundy, France	925
Chablis Grand Cru Bougros, William Févre   Burgundy, France	2,400

### Fruity & Aromatic

Dry wines with vibrant fruit flavours. Perfect on a warm summer day matching with Mediterranean cuisine.

Picpoul de Pinet, Gérard Bertrand   Languedoc, France	425
Gavi del Comune di Gavi, Villa Sparina   Piedmont, Italy	650
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay   Malborough, New Zealand	750
Pouilly-Fumé, Ladoucette   Loire Valley, France	1,350
Vistamare, Ca'Marcanda, Gaja   Tuscany, Italy	1,600

### Full-Bodied & Complex

Rich textured wines with hints of oak ageing. The perfect pairing for fish or even meat dishes.

Chardonnay 'Naturae', Gérard Bertrand   Languedoc, France	345
Chardonnay 'Torricella', Ricasoli   Tuscany, Italy	600
Cervaro Della Sala, Tenuta Della Sala Antinori   Umbria, Italy	1,800
Chardonnay 'Rossj Bass', Gaja   Piedmont Italy	2,500
Puligny-Montrachet. Antoine Geoffroy   Burgundy, France	2.700

# **ROSÉ WINE BY THE BOTTLE**

Vibrant, refreshing and crisp Rosé wines offering bright red fruit flavours to enjoy with a light meal or simply to relax when watching the sunset

Roseblood, Château Estoublon   Provence, France	450
Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans   Provence, France	590
Château de Selle Domaine Ott   Provence, France	910
Minuty Cuvée 281, Château Minuty   Provence, France	1,490

### RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE

#### **Light & Fruity**

Easy drinking & refreshing red wines bursting with bright red fruit flavours. Perfect for casual sipping or pairing with light Antipasti. Ask your waiter & try them slightly chilled!

Pé Tinto, Esporão   Alentejo, Portugal	320
Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Louis Latour   Burgundy, France	600
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay   Marlborough, NZ	950
Gevrey Chambertin, Louis Latour   Burgundy, France	1.700

#### Medium & Elegant

Perfectly balanced wines for every occasion. Harmonious notes of red & black fruits to match the wide variety of Mediterranean flavours.

Merlot 'Naturalys', Gérard Bertrand   Languedoc, France	315
Rioja 'La Pisadas', La Carbonera   Rioja, Spain	420
Domaine Clarence Dillon, Clarendelle Rouge   Bordeaux, France	550
Chianti Classico, Castello di Albola   Tuscany, Italy	600
Langhe Nebbiolo, Massolino   Piedmont, Italy	740
Rioja, Roda Reserva, Bodegas Roda   Rioja, Spain	1,250

### Full-Bodied & Complex

Rich textured with structured tannins and fantastic complexity. Great match for red meat and perfect for any red wine lover.

Malbec 'DOC', Bodega Norton   Mendoza, Argentina	390
Cabernet/Merlot, Gamla   Golan Heights, Israel (Kosher)	495
The Chocolate Block   Swartland, South Africa	850
'Promis', Ca' Marcanda Gaja   Tuscany, Italy	1,250
Brunello di Montalcino, Castel Giocondo, Frescobaldi   Tuscany, Italy	1,600

# **SPIRITS**

APERITIF	30ml
Aperol   Italy	55
Campari   Italy	55
Pimm's   England	45
Pernod   France	45
VODKA	30ml
Grey Goose   France	90
Grey Goose Altius   France	170
Ketel One   Netherlands	60
Beluga Noble   Russia	95
Beluga Gold   Russia	185
TEQUILA	30ml
El Jimador Blanco   Mexico	60
Don Julio 1942   Mexico	315
Patrón Silver   Mexico	85
Patrón Reposado   Mexico	95
Patrón Añejo   Mexico	105

GIN	30ml
Portofino Gin   Italy	85
Tanqueray   England	60
Roku   Japan	85
Gin Mare   Spain	75
Hendrick's   Scotland	85
Monkey 47   Germany	100
RUM	
Bacardi Carta Blanca   Cuba	60
Takamaka Coconut   Seychelles	60
Sailor Jerry Spiced   U.S. Virgin Islands	55
Havana 7 Years   Cuba	70
Zacapa Centenario Solera 23 Años   Guatemala	115
COGNAC	
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.   France	90
Remy Martin X.O.   France	250
Hennessy X.O.   France	250
LIQUEUR	30ml
Homemade Limoncello	60
Bailey's Irish Cream   Ireland	55
Jägermeister   Germany	55
St. Germain   France	65
Fernet Branca   Italy	55

INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY	30ml
Jack Daniel's Old Number 7   USA	70
Maker's Mark   USA	60
Woodford Reserve   USA	80
Jameson   Ireland	60
Hibiki Harmony   Japan	105
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	75
Chivas Regal 12 Years	80
Chivas Regal 18 Years	125
SCOTCH SINGLE MALT	
The Macallan Double Cask 12 Years   Highland	95
The Macallan Double Cask 15 Years   Highland	165
The Macallan Double Cask 18 Years   Highland	315
Laphroaig 10 Years   Islay	90
Bowmore 18 Years   Islay	135

### **BEER**

Peroni   Italy	Pint/Half Pint	65/35
Corona   Mexico		55
Asahi   Japan		55
Majlis, Original Arabian A	le 0.0%   United Arab Emirates	50
Bière des Amis 0.0%   Bel	aium	50

### **DETOX**

Simply Green	50
Cucumber, Green apple, Kale, Spinach, Ginger, Lemon	
The Energizer	50
Pineapple, Orange, Grapefruit, Carrot, Turmeric, Cayenne pepper	
Feel The Beat	50
Beetroot, Berries, Carrot, Apple, Ginger	
FRESH JUICE	35
Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple, Watermelon	
Mango, Carrot, Green Apple, Pomegranate	
HOME-MADE LEMONADE	
Peach, Basil, Lemon Juice	40
Pineapple, Cherry, Lemon Juice	40
SOFT DRINK	
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Light, Coca Cola Zero, Fanta, Sprite	35
Fever-Tree Tonic / Soda / Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale	35
ENERGY DRINK	
Red Bull	40
Red Bull Sugar Free	40
Red Bull Watermelon	40

HOME-MADE ICED TEA		
Raspberry & Rose Iced Tea		55
Lemon Iced Tea		55
JING TEA		
English Breakfast		50
Earl Grey		50
Mountain Green		50
Jasmine Spring Green		50
Moroccan Mint		50
Chamomile		50
Peppermint		50
Raspberry & Rose		50
COFFEE		
Espresso		45
Double Espresso		50
Americano		45
Cappuccino		50
Caffé Latte		50
Hot Chocolate		50
WATER	0.33L	0.75L
Evian Sparkling		7.5
Evian opaniing	25	35
Evian Still	25 25	35 35